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Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific
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 540

 3,290

 73,367

 21,669

 44,061

 2,095

 1,390

 7,917

 343

 3,072

 10,048

 15,198

 77,804

 1,148

 885

 3,865

 37

 261

 600

 1,545

 6,713

 181

 53

 291

 597

 9,483

 21,575

 90,600

 94,614

 3,539

 2,294

 8,380

 84,373  63,641  6,315

 57,886  51,009  3,468

 4,874  4,563  244

 119,340  104,827  6,915

 303  225  12

 1,717  1,495  78

 43,656  28,349  1,362

 11,716  9,589  364

 22,832  20,646  583

 1,059  921  115

 799  548  43

 2,291  1,868  3,758

 181  150  12

 1,583  1,404  85

 5,625  4,239  184

 8,150  6,784  264

 40,169  36,501  1,134

 562  493  93

 487  375  23

 1,129  1,063  1,673

 19  17  1

 137  115  9

 312  282  6

 801  723  21

 3,402  3,231  80

 86  86  9

 29  20  4

 88  89  114

 336  246  15

 4,885  4,365  233

 11,508  9,764  303

 48,681  40,479  1,440

 48,278  45,037  1,299

 1,817  1,569  153

 1,192  1,026  76

 2,643  2,341  3,396

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  723,758



May 1 2015

SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voter Statistic - Congressional District

for Month Ending APRIL, 2015
   APRIL, 2015     Congressional
VO_STTSTC_CNGRSSNL.LST Page  2  of 8  

10District

 216,303

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 619

 8,293

 20,502

 29,234

 144,486

 3,422

 2,138

 7,609

 110,166  99,995  6,142

 311  293  15

 4,306  3,784  203

 11,155  9,019  328

 15,645  13,088  501

 73,558  69,072  1,856

 1,702  1,551  169

 1,105  983  50

 2,384  2,205  3,020

Total Race

Total Sex
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 74,748

 90,172

 38,950

 3,079

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black
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Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given
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Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other
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Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 241

 2,581

 15,610

 12,816

 38,957

 1,424

 869

 2,250

 317

 1,186

 60,203

 10,830

 12,564

 1,107

 705

 3,260

 141

 918

 7,562

 6,585

 21,870

 452

 369

 1,053

 8

 79

 448

 672

 1,699

 64

 16

 93

 41,612  31,544  1,592

 53,407  34,256  2,509

 22,299  15,769  882

 1,700  1,317  62

 123  112  6

 1,415  1,116  50

 8,944  6,432  234

 7,152  5,456  208

 21,802  16,692  463

 760  614  50

 487  370  12

 929  752  569

 192  119  6

 657  506  23

 36,953  22,210  1,040

 6,079  4,575  176

 7,228  5,176  160

 591  457  59

 440  243  22

 1,267  970  1,023

 85  52  4

 509  386  23

 4,461  2,962  139

 3,740  2,746  99

 12,591  8,995  284

 263  173  16

 225  140  4

 425  315  313

 5  3

 42  35  2

 237  206  5

 378  286  8

 957  718  24

 35  25  4

 7  9

 39  35  19

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  299,996       
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 93,047

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 251

 2,875

 16,041

 42,051

 26,524

 1,593

 932

 2,780

 52,020  38,989  2,038

 158  87  6

 1,568  1,245  62

 9,044  6,776  221

 23,568  17,880  603

 15,088  11,065  371

 878  665  50

 532  374  26

 1,184  897  699

Total Race

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  299,996       
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 77,909

 25,595

 40,788

 3,599

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 193

 2,114

 910

 5,424

 66,946

 649

 314

 1,359

 86

 764

 2,159

 2,672

 19,006

 262

 124

 522

 106

 858

 429

 2,900

 35,348

 286

 133

 728

 13

 85

 35

 307

 3,065

 42

 9

 43

 38,662  37,983  1,264

 12,719  12,414  462

 20,385  19,652  751

 1,770  1,777  52

 96  94  3

 1,101  973  40

 373  524  13

 2,787  2,565  72

 33,399  32,833  714

 307  315  27

 149  158  7

 450  521  388

 43  42  1

 400  348  16

 1,029  1,099  31

 1,331  1,312  29

 9,560  9,231  215

 124  127  11

 61  60  3

 171  195  156

 56  47  3

 448  391  19

 199  227  3

 1,439  1,415  46

 17,838  17,072  438

 113  141  32

 55  76  2

 237  283  208

 3  9  1

 45  36  4

 20  15

 153  147  7

 1,509  1,528  28

 21  21

 5  4

 14  17  12

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  205,052       
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 57,161

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 138

 2,393

 870

 12,618

 39,194

 603

 292

 1,053

 28,019  28,129  1,013

 71  64  3

 1,253  1,090  50

 379  479  12

 6,297  6,144  177

 19,204  19,521  469

 306  279  18

 135  152  5

 374  400  279

Total Race

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  205,052       
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 63,646

 38,562

 32,625

 3,003

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 185

 3,598

 3,982

 10,994

 38,583

 1,349

 955

 4,000

 137

 1,340

 11,005

 8,167

 12,491

 726

 561

 4,135

 96

 1,296

 2,057

 5,713

 20,586

 410

 383

 2,084

 16

 97

 117

 566

 1,949

 75

 28

 155

 29,892  30,468  3,286

 18,247  16,971  3,344

 15,202  15,588  1,835

 1,404  1,469  130

 92  87  6

 1,790  1,695  113

 1,838  2,063  81

 5,706  5,067  221

 18,357  19,547  679

 635  622  92

 469  455  31

 1,005  932  2,063

 68  64  5

 660  641  39

 5,674  5,040  291

 4,306  3,702  159

 6,044  6,239  208

 344  337  45

 298  245  18

 853  703  2,579

 40  51  5

 626  627  43

 965  1,050  42

 2,971  2,623  119

 9,740  10,434  412

 186  179  45

 207  159  17

 467  465  1,152

 11  5

 50  44  3

 55  61  1

 270  290  6

 936  985  28

 30  40  5

 17  7  4

 35  37  83

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  218,710       
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 80,874

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 208

 4,215

 4,664

 35,931

 28,896

 1,343

 1,070

 4,547

 39,301  37,709  3,864

 107  95  6

 2,064  2,030  121

 2,085  2,509  70

 18,816  16,455  660

 13,986  14,451  459

 633  625  85

 525  500  45

 1,085  1,044  2,418

Total Race

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  218,710       


